
Eye Institute Patient Referral Form

If your referral is URGENT, please call 414-955-2020 (press #9) to speak with a triage nurse.

1. Please fax the completed form, patient demographic sheet, any relevant clinic notes, surgical reports, and diagnostic testing results 
to (414) 955-0136. An attempt to contact your patient and schedule will be made within two business days. Adult Strabismus and 
Pediatric Neuro-ophthalmology referrals should be faxed to (414) 607-5288.
2. Alternatively, your patient may call to schedule their appointment directly at any of our locations at (414) 955-2020 (PRESS #1).
3. All Oculoplastics & Orbit patients must bring any relevant imaging to their Eye Institute appointment.

Patient Name: DOB: 

Patient Phone Number: Home Mobile Work

Please select the provider you’d like to refer your patient to:

Referring Provider: Office Phone #: Office Fax #:
Reason for Referral:

Please give the original copy of this referral form to your patient to bring with them to their appointment with us. More 
information on our clinics and locations are on the backside of this form.

This referral form can be found online at: mcw.edu/ophthalmology/patient-care/referring-physicians.htm REV 02122026

Specialty Contact Lenses

Pedram Pourhosseini, OD, FAAO 

Cornea

Sarah Carballo, MD

Vinicius De Stefano, MD, PhD

First available provider 

Oculoplastics & Orbital

Neda Esmaili, MD

Gerald Harris, MD, FACS

Sang Hong, MD

Jacquelyn Laplant, MD

Timothy Wells, MD, MS

First available provider

LASIK

John Suson, MD

Vinicius De Stefano, MD, PhD

First available provider

Intraocular Refractive

Vinicius De Stefano, MD, PhD

Is this URGENT? Yes No

Retina & Vitreous - Medical & Surgical

Jennifer Adeghate, MD, PhD

Baseer Ahmad, MD 

Thomas Connor, MD 

Christopher Langlo, MD, PhD

William Wirostko, MD 

First available provider

Uveitis

Edward Randerson, MD

Comprehensive & Cataracts

Eric Habbe, MD

Chad Hoitink, MD

Megan Maticek, MD

Lawrence Platt, MD, MBA 

Edward Randerson, MD 

Bhavna Sheth, MD, MBA

John Suson, MD

Cheryl Wang, MD

Geoff Wilkes, MD

Jeffrey Young, MD

First available provider

Optometry

Jane Bachman Groth, OD, FAAO

Brianna Bates, OD

Alexandra Beachnau, OD, FAAO

John Conto, OD, Dipl. AAO

Edward Cope, OD

Beth Healy, OD, FAAO

Daryl L. Kruse, OD

Juna Lee, OD, FAAO

Karena Malluege, OD

Sonali Patel, OD, FAAO

Pedram Pourhosseini, OD, FAAO

Kayleigh Rohr, OD

Madison Schnell, OD

Jane Trimberger, OD, MS, FAAO

Jourdan Valkner Krause, OD, FAAO

Amy Weaver, OD

First available provider

Neuro-Ophthalmology

Carleigh Bruce, MD

Sang Hong, MD

Andrea Stahulak, MD

Ryan Walsh, MD

First available provider

Adult Strabismus

Carleigh Bruce, MD

Smith Ann Chisholm, MD

Heather Stiff, MD

First available provider

Advanced Dry Eye Clinic

John Conto, OD, Dipl. AAO

Madison Schnell, OD

First available provider



Eye Institute Locations

Additional location information is available online at: 
froedtert.com/eye-institute/locations

Eye Specialists - Mount Pleasant
5802 Washington Ave, Mount Pleasant

Providers that see patients at this location:
Daryl Kruse, OD (Optometry) 
Juna Lee, OD (Optometry)
Lawrence Platt, MD, MBA (Comprehensive)
Cheryl Wang, MD (Comprehensive)

The Eye Institute
925 N 87th St, Milwaukee

All comprehensive (except Drs. Hoitink, Maticek, Platt, Wang 
and Young), cornea, glaucoma, oculoplastics, refractive and 
retina providers see patients at the Eye Institute.

4805 S Moorland Rd, New Berlin
Providers that see patients at this location:

Beth Healy, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
Jane Trimberger, OD, MS, FAAO (Optometry)
Kayleigh Rohr, OD (Optometry)

Moorland Reserve Health Center

Westbrook Health Center
2315 E. Moreland Blvd, Waukesha

Providers that see patients at this location:
Jennifer Adeghate, MD, PhD (Retina & Vitreous)
Edward Barnett, MD, PhD (Glaucoma) 
Thomas Connor, MD (Retina & Vitreous) 
Karena Malluege, OD (Optometry)
Amy Weaver, OD (Optometry)
Timothy Wells, MD (Oculoplastics)
William Wirostko, MD (Retina & Vitreous)

REV 02122026

W180 N8000 Town Hall Road, Menomonee Falls
Providers that see patients at this location:

Brianna Bates, OD (Optometry)
Edward Cope, OD (Optometry)
Christopher Langlo, MD, PhD (Retina & Vitreous)
Megan Maticek, MD (Comprehensive)
Madison Schnell, OD (Optometry) 
Jeffrey Young, MD (Comprehensive)

Town Hall Health Center

1700 W. Paradise Drive, West Bend
Providers that see patients at this location:

Jane Bachman Groth, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
John Conto, OD, Dipl. AAO (Optometry)
Chad Hoitink, MD (Comprehensive)
Sonali Patel, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
Madison Schnell, OD (Optometry)

West Bend Health Center

Vision Services at Froedtert Hospital

900 N. 92nd St, Milwaukee
All adult strabismus, neuro-ophthalmology proiders see 
patients at Vision Services. Optometry providers that see 
patients at this location:

Jane Bachman Groth, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
Alexandra Beachnau, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
John Conto, OD, Dipl. AAO (Dry Eye Clinic)
Beth N. Healy, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
Karena Malluege, OD (Optometry)
Pedram Pourhosseini, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
Kayleigh Rohr, OD (Optometry)
Madison Schnell, OD (Optometry)

7901 S. 6th Street Oak Creek
Providers that see patients at this location:

Eric Habbe, MD (Comprehensive)
Jacquelyn Laplant, MD (Oculoplastics & Orbit)
Juna Lee, OD, FAAO (Optometry)

Drexel Town Square Health Center

Children’s Wisconsin
8915 W Connell Ct, Milwaukee

All adult strabismus providers see patients at Children’s 
Wisconsin, Milwaukee Campus.

11065 N Port Washington Rd, Mequon
Providers that see patients at this location:

Jennifer Adeghate, MD, PhD (Retina & Vitreous)
Alexandra Beachnau, OD, FAAO (Optometry)
Vinicius De Stefano, MD, PhD (Cornea & LASIK)
Eric Habbe, MD (Comprehensive) 
Jourdan Valkner Krause, OD (Optometry)

Mequon Health Center


